•• •	KNOW ALL MEN BY THI	ESE PRESENTS, T aber 27	hat the undersign 1990 executed	ed trustee or successor trustee a and delivered by ANDREW A. P	under that ATTERSON
- • • •		as gran	tor and recorded o	n <u>November 27</u> , in book <u>M90</u> at page 23	<u>19 90 ,</u>
	e Mortgage Records of <u>Kla</u> ying real property situated in sai			i, in oook <u></u> at page <u></u>	<u> </u>
	a constant de la desta de la constant				
	The SHNW% of Section	on 21, Townsh	1p 39 South,	, Range 9 East of the	
	more particularly d	n, in the Cou	ntv of Klama	th, State of Oregon,	•
		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	TCCC LOGUMAN ILCU A	which the Nor	thwesterly d	Morningside Lane, a corner of the SWANW&	40
	Meridian bears South	1p 39 South, 1 th 88° 50%' W	Range 9 East est along th	of the Willamette	
2		ane. Einin n	eer and Nov		
-	running thence Nor:	th 0° 10' Eas	1d Section 3 t 261 7 feet	21, 858.0 feet, and	. .
2	to a point in the	said center 1	10' West 2	253.4 feet, more or 1	0. E35,
	Souch of Joz Mest	t 320.00 feet	ine di morni , move or le	inguide Lane; thence ass, to the point of	
•	beginning.			• • • • • • • • • • • •	
) 1 -					
1					
	Acct. #3909-21B0 TL 2	100 Key #581980)		
есит илу с	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or ndersigned in and to said describ	fully paid and perforr r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue	med, hereby does g on or persons lega e of said trust deed.		out without ate held by
ecuri iny c he ui	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or ndersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular	fully paid and perforr r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural.	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in	ut without ite held by
ecuri uny c he ui femin	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to August 20	fully paid and perforr r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue t and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned truste	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in	ut without ite held by
ecuri uny c he w femin DAT	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to ED: <u>August 20</u> , STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned truster , 19 <u>91</u> .	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in	ut without ite held by
ecun uny c he ui femin DAT His Inc His Inc His Inc	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED: <u>August 20</u> STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PP INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE AUGUST IN G FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY S	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue t and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE LAWS AND HIS INSTRUMENT, THE SHOULD CHECK WITH	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in	ut without ite held by
ecuri iny c ihe ui femin femin his inc his inc	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express of indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to WED: <u>August 20</u> , STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF PAPPARATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF VED USES.	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue t and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE LAWS AND HIS INSTRUMENT, THE SHOULD CHECK WITH	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esti requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Ka. Z. Susana	ut without ite held by
CAT Contraction Co	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express of indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED: <u>August 20</u> , strument will not allow use of the pr instrument in violation of applicable strument will not allow use of the pr instrument in violation of applicable strument will not allow use of the pr properate city of county planning def ved uses. Te of OREGON. inty of <u>Klamath</u>	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue t and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE LAWS AND HIS INSTRUMENT, THE SHOULD CHECK WITH	med, hereby does g on or persons lega e of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this 	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esti requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Ka. Z. Susana	ut without ite held by
CAT Contraction Co	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express of indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to WED: <u>August 20</u> , STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF PAPPARATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF VED USES.	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE CARE AND HIS INSTRUMENT THE SARTMENT TO VERIFY and the construction of the part partment to verify	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this 	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esti- requires, the masculine gender in instrument. <u>Ca. 2 Lesane</u> Trustee	ut without ite held by
ecuring c he ui femin DAT HIS IN HIS	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express of indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED: <u>August 20</u> , strument will not allow use of the pr instrument in violation of applicable instrument will not allow use of the pr instrument will not allow use of the pr propriate city of county planning def ved uses. Te of OREGON. inty of <u>Klamath</u> August 20 , 19 9 conally appeared the above named	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned truste , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE LAWS AND 41S INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY	or persons lega on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r has executed this 	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in instrument. <u>ka</u> Z. <u>Lusma</u> Trustee	ut without ite held by
ecuring c he ui femin DAT HIS IN HIS	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED: <u>August 20</u> , strument will not allow use of the pr instrument in violation of applicable whom s before signing or accepting the macourning fee title to the property so propriate city or county planning dep ved uses. E OF OREGON, any of <u>Klamath</u> August 20, 19 9	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trusted , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRISED HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	e has executed this OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L SISEMORE COMMISSION NO OREG	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in instrument. <u>ka</u> Z. <u>Lusma</u> Trustee	ut without ite held by
ecuring c he ui femin DAT His ins HE AP EGULD STAT Cou Pers	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty. express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to ED: <u>August 20</u> , STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PP INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE MONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING TH ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY S PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEP VED USES. E OF OREGON. inty of <u>Klamath</u> August 20 , 19 9 Honally appeared the above named <u>William L. Sisemore</u>	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trusted , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRISED HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	e has executed this OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L SISEMORE COMMISSION NO OREG	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esta requires, the masculine gender in instrument. <u>ka</u> Z. <u>Lusma</u> Trustee	ut without ite held by
ecurinary c he un emin DAT His Inn ERSON HE APP PPRO STAT Cou Pers Person Erson He APP PPRO STAT	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty. express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to ED: <u>August 20</u> , STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY S PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF VED USES. E OF OREGON. inty of <u>Klamath</u> <u>August 20</u> , 19 9 Honally appeared the above named <u>William</u> L. Sinsemore <u>william</u> L. Sinsemore the for to be his voluntary act and deed.	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trusted , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRISED HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	e has executed this OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L SISEMORE COMMISSION NO OREG	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the esti- requires, the masculine gender in instrument.	ut without ite held by
ecuring c intermin emin DAT His intermin DAT His num Ersson His AP PPROV STAT Cour Person Rent to OFFFI	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty. express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED:	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE CARS AND HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this <u><u><u></u></u> </u>	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b lly entitled thereto, all of the estate requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Con 2 Scanne Trustee Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within	ss.
ecurinary c international iemin DAT Histin Histin Histin Ecuri Cou Person TAT Cou Person ment to OFFFI	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty, express or ndersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument sine and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED: <u>August 20</u> , STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PF NACOURING FE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY S PHOPMARE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF VED USES. TE OF OREGON. Inty of <u>Klamath</u> August 20, 19 9 conally appeared the above named <u>William L. Sisemore</u> and acknowledged the for to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: CIAL <u>Witney</u>	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE CARS AND HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this <u><u><u></u></u> </u>	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b ly entitled thereto, all of the estate requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Com Trustee Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within in was received for record on the day of <u>Feb.</u>	ss.
ecurinary c he un fermin DAT His in Erscore Ferson STAT Cou Pers Person Stat T	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty. express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED:	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE CARS AND HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	Med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b ly entitled thereto, all of the estate requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Com Trustee Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within in was received for record on the day of <u>Feb.</u> at <u>10:48</u> o'clock A. M., and	ss. ss. instrument 3rd 19 92, d recorded
ecurinary c international iemin DAT Histin Histin Histin Ecuri Cou Person TAT Cou Person ment to OFFFI	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty. express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED:	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the c includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCRIBED LAND USE CARS AND HIS INSTRUMENT THE SHOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this will OFFICIAL SEAL AUCE LUBLE OREG COMMISSION NO. 0074 MISSION EXPIRES ANG.	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b ly entitled thereto, all of the estate requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Con Trustee Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within in was received for record on the day of <u>Feb.</u> at <u>10:48</u> o'clock A. M., and in book <u>M92</u> on page221 file/reel number <u>4054</u>	ss. instrument 2 3rd 19 92, d recorded 6 or as
ecurinary c international iemin DAT Histin Histin Histin Ecuri Cou Person TAT Cou Person ment to OFFFI	ed by said trust deed has been j covenant or warranty. express or indersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument time and neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to TED:	fully paid and perform r implied, to the pers bed premises by virtue and whenever the co includes the plural. the undersigned trustee , 19 <u>91</u> . POPERTY DESCAUSED LAND USE LAWS AND HIS INSTRUMENT, THE SMOULD CHECK WITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY 	med, hereby does g on or persons lega of said trust deed. context hereof so r e has executed this will official seal AUACE PUBLIC ORE COMMISSION NO. 0074 MISSION EXPIRES AUG.	grant, bargain, sell and convey, b ly entitled thereto, all of the estate requires, the masculine gender in instrument. Con Trustee Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within in was received for record on the day of <u>Feb.</u> at <u>10:48</u> o'clock A. M., and in book <u>M92</u> on page221	ss. instrument 2 3rd 19 92, d recorded 6 or as 1

Fee \$8.00

)_____

NY 1 -	079612	יר	CREGO	HSPEN N DEPARTI	MENT OF	HUMAN	581 I RES	OURCE	ES			
	1.0. TAG N	°. –	Ċ	CENTER FO	alth Div Dr Heal'	TH STAT	ISTIC	S 136				
	Local File Nu			CERTI	FICATE C	OF DEAT	H		Sta 2. SEX	te File Numb	er DEATH (Month, Dey, Year)	
, í	1 DECEDENT'S FH	en		aseltine		FROS			F	Septe	mber 10, 1991	
	4 SOCIAL SECURITY N 520-16-280	CYC 27	ast Birthday 1 ¹ 82	Sb. Under 1 Yee Mos. Days	r <u>5c. Unde</u> Hours		Countrat	iline,	State or Foreig MS		BIRTH (Month, Day, Year) 4, 1909	
DECEDENT	B WAS DECEDENT EVE U.S. APRIED FORCES		[]]			PLACE OF D			ne) Int's Home Di	Other (Specify)		
	90 FACILITY NAME ("	not institution, ga	e street and	number)		Sc. CITY, TO	WN, OR L	OCATION C			N COUNTY OF DEATH	
1	Hwy 422 N	AL OCCUPATION		POST# 1 105. KIND OF BU	SINESSANDUS	Chilo		MARTAL S	ind Wildowed	N. 12. SPOUSE	ft Married, Widowed?	
2	Payroll C	9	r working me.	Employa	ent Ser	vices		Widow	-	Jack S	5. Frost	
4	138. RESIDENCE - STATE 136. COUNTY			13c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION Chiloguin			13d STREET AND NUMBER P.O. Box 163			53		
5	Oregon	31 ZIP CODE	14. WAS (Specify i	DECEDENT OF HIS No or Yes - If yes, s Puerto Flican, etc.)	SPANIC ORIGIN	17 15. Bi	RACE A	merican Indi Ia, etc. (Spe	ian. citvi	16. DECED Specify only M	ENT'S EDUCATION phost prode completed	
6	Nes BNo	97624	Mexican, Specify:				Whit		1	12	y (0.12) College (1.4 or 5+)	
- PERENTS	Joseph L	eRoy Jul	lan last	IS MOTHER - N	Maude F	orreste	iden T		Peggy	A. ido	relationship to deceased nas Daughter	
DISPOSITION	20a, METHOD OF DIS	POSITION Mass	musice	20b. PLACE OF other place	DISPOSITION (tame of como	lery, crem	atory, or	20: LOCATIO 2099 R	eliez Va	Iley Road	
7	Conation Cothe	n (Specify)			nt Memo				LaFaye	tte, CA		
8	21. SIGNATURE OF I	AS SUCH	LICENSEE	PR	21b. LICENSE (Of Licens	~ (D'Hai	r's Fu	AND ZIP OF F	Chapel	00.0700	
9	23 DATE FILED (Mon	hall l	The-	<u> </u>	3287			TRAFTS SIG		ath Fal	IS,OR 97601	
REGISTRAR	S S	EP 1 1 199		T EOD AND TO A	AL CHET COM	ENT?		ALCL	Kenn	edy_	<u> </u>	
1	25 DID HOSPITAL RE							s Xim		-	<u> المحمد في المحمد ا</u>	
10		TO BE COMPLETED		TING PHYSICIAN	30.7 7 10		×	10 SE C	OMPLETED ON	R Y BY MEDICA	L EXAMINET	
11	27. TIME OF DEATH	28. WAS M	EDICAL EXA	MINER NOTIFIED?			TIME OF	DEATH	31b. DATE PR	ONOUNCED DE	AD (Month, Day, Year, Hoer)	
	3:29 29 To the best of my due to the cause	A M KiYes knowledge, death s) and manner stat	OCCURRED at 1	the time, date, plac	and	- 22	On the bi at the tim	M] Isis of exam Ne, date, pla	nination and/or ce and due to	Investigation, in the cause(s) and	n my opinion death occurred d manner stated.	
CERTIFIER	Der	$\overline{\nabla}$	lan	unski	<u>ј М.</u>	D.	(Signaturi	••				
12	30. DATE SIGNED AN	Ionth. Day, Year	8	\sim	F		DATE SIC	INED (Mont	h, Day, Year)		COUNTY	
13	34. NAME, TITLE, AD	ORESS AND ZIP C	F CERTIFIEF	WEDICAL EXAMP	Clair			Klam	th Fall	s, OR	97601	
14	Byron T	. Saguns	FOTHER TH	D. 2300	Cidir MO pe or Print)	IIL STR		niama	1111	, ,,		
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	38. IMMEDIATE CAU	SE (ENTER ONLY	ONE GAUSE	PER LINE FOR (4).	(CL AND HILL D	ie not ander mi	ode of dy	ing, e.g. Ca	diec or Respire	story Arrest.	Internal between criset	
RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE		Certina IS A DONSEQUEN	itor	y foi	lune						Interval between greet	
	BI on Ch	sonic (Ila	tructor	ri pe	Ima	na	ngl	slas	L	Interval between crost	
C BRSE DA	PART (C)	CONTRACTOR OF	4.PC .				37. Did ic	bacco use o	contribute	38. AUTOPSY	30. If VES where findings considered	
15	Conditions co		but not retain	ted to cause given	in PART 1.					1 Yes XI No	in determining cause of death?	
16	40 MANNER OF DE	oma k	AIL TATE OF	EINJURY 415. TH	E OF 41c.			CRIBE HON	N INJURY OCC			
17	Natural	Pending Investigation * Undetermined		~,,		Yes CINe						
(Suicide	Manner Legal Intervention	41e. PLACE building	OF INJURY - Al ho etc. (Specify)	rne, term, street,	factory,office	411. LOC	ATION (Sire	st and Numbe	r or Rural Rout	e Number, City or Town, State	
\sim	RESERVED FOR RE		L									
	THIS IS A TR	UE AND EXAC	TREPRO	DURTIONAL	VIEBLERI	ENERGE	<u> <u>RR</u>Y</u>					
	REGISTERE	TU: Pe	ICE OF TH	Anne Ja	Lonas	SISTRAR.	./)	$\hat{\mathbf{\Omega}}$	1		
		P.0	. Bor	4nne Ia 378 h: loguin, 1991	OR	74	N	one	aQ.	erlin	9	
10 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 -	DATE ISSUE	o SE	P 1 1	1991	7 /6	*7			COUNTY R	VERLING /	N	
		فيستنسبنه		diazananana a								
STATE OP O	REGON: COU	NTY OF K	LAMA	FH: 58.								
Filed for reco	rd at request o	of		Aspen T	itle C	o					3rd	
of	Feb.	A.D., 19	92	at <u>10:4</u>	<u>8</u> o'o	lock			duly rec 2217		VolM92	
	c	и		Deed	<u>s</u>	0						
						Evely	n <u>B</u> i	.ehn	 Cot 	inty Cleri	alte	